Vysledkovd listina okresniho kola 74. roéniku MO kategorie Z9

Praha 8 29.ledna 2025

Ll NS .

7.-8.

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.-16.

Noel Probst

Lukas Stanovsky
Martin Malac
Jitka Kotkouvi
Simon Peldk
Michal Vecera
Simon Bocek
Radka Jaworska
Jonds Sitar
Kristyna Gudevovi
Jakub Novy
Vojtéch Kadlec
Kristidn Santa
Jakub KriZan
Katetina Kucerovi
Krystof Spinar

Sebastian Guth
Viiclav Rusridk
Marek Antos
Jind¥ich Sery
Tomas Veverka

4/8
4/8
4/8
4/8
4/8
4/8
3/8
3/8

4/8
4/8
4/8
4/8
4/8
4/8

4/8

O O

4/8

Uspésni fesitelé
PORG, Praha 8
PORG, Praha 8
PORG, Praha 8
PORG, Praha 8
PORG, Praha 8
PORG, Praha 8
PORG, Praha 8
G Ustavni, Praha 8
7S Bohumila Hrabala, Praha 8, Zenklova
PORG, Praha 8
G Ustavni, Praha 8
PORG, Praha 8
G Ustavni, Praha 8
G Ustavni, Praha 8
G Ustavni, Praha 8
7S Bohumila Hrabala, Praha 8, Zenklova

Ostatni ucastnici

G Ustavni, Praha 8

7S Heimanek, Praha 8
7S Praha 8, Zernosecka
G Ustavni, Praha 8

7S Praha 8, Zernosecka

6666
6665
4666
5664
6564
6663
6662
6662
1666
5661
6650
4561
1653
2642
1661
0662

1450
1450
1350
0340
0410
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